MINI
EN MAI

LA TRINITE SUR MER
DU 07 AU 12 MAI

2019
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CHAMPIONNAT
DE FRANCE

NOM DE COURSE
12-avr.-19
ESPRIMM
961 (en attente)
AVORIAZ 1800
ARKEMA
L'AIR DE RIEN
NOVINTISS.COM
MINI KIKI
CAERUS
POGO DANCER
ALTERNATIVE SAILING - CONSTRUCTIONS DU BELON
AZEN BIHAN
CLEARWATER - GROUPE ARC
UNIGE
KNOPS
VIDA PURA
RACING FOR THE OCEANS
SIREN
DIAQULIC
FIRE SKATE

Voile

539
961
893
900
514
880
755
769
908
868
933
960
888
889
616
887
791
692
935

GASCHIGNARD
WESELAK
NOSLIER
LUTARD
SALLES
TERNON

BRIERE DE LA HOSSERAYE

BUONANNI
ROUBAL
L'HOSTIS
CADIOU
OULHEN
SERICANO
VANLAER
GAUCHET
FORMET
VAN VELZEN
JEZEGOU
FIRKET

SKIPPER

THOMAS
MICAL ADAM
LAURIS

RAPHAEL

CELINE
JEAN-BAPTISTE
CHRISTOPHE
MARCO ALEJANDRO
PAVEL
GUILLAUME

LoIC

ANTOINE

MATTEO

JACQUES

PAUL

BENOIT

RUDI

RONAN

NICOLAS

6.50

classemini




